Active 3" Anti-Tip Wheel Assembly (RWD)

.
(8)
N/
—~ K _
\ A\ 7N
3 \
/ \ ® — )
- — /NS
N . /
} vl /
X ﬁ\} /
@// - /
/
4 /
\\\\ /
~
SN _®
~
h ~, \K\
. ,«\‘\ .
~ ~ O
S ~ N
\\\O > ~ ‘\
) S S
AR ~ ~ ~~ e
N ~ X
RN =
& ™~ N ) N
~ Y
e )
e L

Suspension arm
reference only.

TN
b = -
tem Quantity Per
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly

1 1032190-NLA | NLA - Wheel Assembly (3" x 1) 1 2
2 1070413-NLA | NLA - Spacer (21/64 x 1/2 x 17/64") 1 4
3 1012371 Washer, Nylon (3/8 x 7/8 x 1/16") 1 16
4 1070410-NLA | NLA - Bracket, Anti-Tipper, Black 1 2
5 1070412-NLA | NLA - Screw, Hex Head (5/16-18 x 2-1/4") 1 2
6 1026158 Locknut (5/16-18) 1 8
7 1070382-NLA | NLA - Spring, Extension (1 x 3-1/2" L) 1 2
8 1025704 Washer, Flat (5/16 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 4
9 1070411-NLA | NLA - Bolt, Shoulder (3/8 x 2-1/2") 1 4
10 1042486 Screw, Hex Head (5/16-18 x 2-3/4") 1 2
11 1070409-NLA | NLA - Anti-Tipper Assembly, Active (3") (Pair) 2 1




